
Sardar Vallabhbhai National Institute of Technology, Surat (Gujarat) 
Career Development Cell 

  
    B.Tech. Student Placement Co-ordinators (2024-25 batch) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Year / Branch  Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 Rajvee Sarang B.Tech. IV  (CSE) 9924117939 rajvee1124@gmail.com 

2 Yash Baldev B.Tech. IV  (CSE) 8866377591 yash8866377591@gmail.com 

3 Adarshkumar B.Tech. IV  (CSE) 7984301311 adarshverma127@gmail.com 

4 Shubham Chandak B.Tech. IV (CSE) 9660392001 shubhamchandak6629@gmail.com 

5 Chakshu Gupta B.Tech. IV (ECE) 7737118200 chakshugupta841@gmail.com  

6 Raj Modh B.Tech. IV (ECE) 7016803109 rajmodh22@gmail.com 

7 Shreeya Dave  B.Tech. IV  (ECE) 8320137025 shreeyadave776@gmail.com 

8 Tushar keshari B.Tech. IV  (ECE) 8009960260 tusharkeshari3202@gmail.com 

9 Pranav Dua B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 7900933029 pranavduatnp@gmail.com 

10 Mayank Kumar Singh B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 7984123692 mayankkumarsinghtnp@gmail.com 

11 Aditi Tapariya B.Tech. IV  (Electrical) 9351120181 adititapariyatnp@gmail.com 

12 Ravikumar Shah B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 9510756389 ravikumar.shah.2804@gmail.com  

13 Shreya Rana B.Tech. IV (Mechanical) 9429354959 shreyaarana999@gmail.com 

14 Tanishk Khandelwal B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 8949915700 tanishk2802@gmail.com 

15 Kirtan Mistry B.Tech. IV  (Mechanical) 6351323211 mistrykirtan084@gmail.com 

16 Mehul Avalaskar B.Tech. IV  Mechanical) 9096022974 mehulavalaskar@gmail.com  

17 Shivam  Gupta B.Tech. IV  Mechanical) 7355400903 shivamgupta950knj@gmail.com 

18 Prakhar Srivastava  B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 6386941574 tnp.prakhar@gmail.com 

19 Kamal Upreti B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 7060354492 tnp.kamal5@gmail.com 

20 Rupesh Yadav  B.Tech. IV  (Chemical) 9316585382 tnp.rupesh@gmail.com  

21 Aditya Bharadwaj B.Tech IV (Civil) 8320938663 aditya.bhaara@gmail.com 

22 Shivam agrawal B.Tech IV (Civil) 9079252495 shiv998362@gmail.com 

23 Komal Bhakar B.Tech IV (Civil) 8949935493 komalbhakar41@gmail.com 
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M.Tech. & M.Sc. Student Placement Coordinators (2024-25 Batches) 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Year / Branch Contact No. E-mail ID 

1 ShashankVarnekar M.Tech.  (CSE) Regular 8766849780 shashankvarnekar@gmail.com 

2 Aditya Kataria M.Tech.  (CSE) Data Sci. 8469969489 aditya.kataria1211@gmail.com 

3 UtsavKanani M.Tech.  (CSE) Info. S&P 8460236306 utsavkanani027@gmail.com 

4 AshutoshNath Tiwari M.Tech.  (EC) Comm Sys. 7228070912 ashu12345ti@gmail.com 

5 Sudhanshu Kumar Yadav M.Tech.  (EC) VLSI 9198617826 sudhanshukry007@gmail.com 

6 Javal  Gadher M.Tech.  (EE) PE&D 7096191069 javalgadher453@gmail.com 

7 Divy Mevada M.Tech.  (EE) PS 9408201834 divymevada2001@gmail.com 

8 Harsh Torani M.Tech.  (EE) I&C 7984354502 harshtorani2@gmail.com 

9 -- M.Tech.  (Mech.)Turb -- -- 

10 Hitendra Kumar Vaishy M.Tech.  (Mech.) TSD 7697687192 hitendravaishy@gmail.com 

11 KunalShimpi M.Tech.  (Mech.) C/C 8347969113 shimpi.krunal.ks@gmail.com 

12 Chandravadan Shukla M.Tech.  (Mech.) MFG 8866208677 shuklachandan85@gmail.com 

13 UtkarshShrivastava M.Tech.   (Mech.) Gen 8982427237 ut.shrivastava2@gmail.com 

14 AthiraSavithri M.Tech.  (Civil) TE&P 6282789934 athiratepsvnit@gmail.com 

15 AshwinPatil M.Tech. (Civil) Struct. 9404849343 ashwinpatil30112000@gmail.com 

16 Daksha Randive M.Tech.  (Civil) Geotech 8369981603 daksharandive2001@gmail.com 

17 Zinal Mistry M.Tech.  (Civil) WRE 9909934659 zinalmistry152@gmail.com 

18 YashRathi M.Tech.   (Civil) Env. 7572900375 yrpk21@gmail.com 

19 Shraddha Shrivastava M.Tech.   (Civil) Ub-Plg 9179641444 arshraddhashrivastava@gmail.com 

20 PriyanshuChouhan M.Tech.   (Civil) CTM 7891490028 Priyanshuchouhan78@gmail.com 

21 Hiren Charaniya M.Tech.   (Chemical) 9898090226 hirencharaniya0712@gmail.com 

22 Pranav Abegaonkar M.Sc.  (Physics) 7758036637  apranavc2211@gmail.com 

23 Kasi Viswanath M.Sc.  (Physics) 6281989963 kasiviswanath4962@gmail.com 

24 Fatema Maksood M.Sc.  (Mathematics) 6353664288 fatema23maths@gmail.com 

25  Rohit Rai M.Sc.  (Mathematics) 88879 22406 rohitrai1342000@gmail.com 

26 Jujhar Singh M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 7054518165 alphacreator1812@gmail.com 

27 Sai Krishna Kalavala M.Sc.  (Chemistry) 9515853926  Krishnakalavala.76@gmail.com 
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